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Price
0.86 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.95% (-0.03)

US02115D2080
AEI

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

7 EUR

S&P 500

0.85 USD (100)
0.898 USD (200)
0.87 USD

0.87 USD

0.84 USD
0.8861 USD
0.850618 USD
17,383
14,789.65

96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02115D2080&ID_NOTATION=313322332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02115D2080&ID_NOTATION=313322332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a99748827242d8fa9df681d6bcd87734bc9383f207503df8a0e9024e93b58e7d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=824f23ea46391f587&time=1723913140&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30b31885aeda91b005af21d0e7a5f032c410841a8e4bd1b02baeb5975721e8f0&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a042b1724f080ab0&time=1723913140&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5845f968de356bb00496ed2188cd761e9ff8dd731d0950de62f46bd845290ec7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c53e1e04fa5fb7a77&time=1723913140&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f53eb37cc58c6909ab9af195b5b0db59aa5b51c67a6cb429a9faa2ff20c459c4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77e3367f18725f76d&time=1723913140&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c8a2c1870308f5e73fd78c8c893b2d16bd605b7b599f4aacbe5dd2cb948e94b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4aeef1502c6a0b82a&time=1723913140&tool=RSC

ALSET INC.

Details

2024/08/16 17:54:12

Price
0.86 USD

Difference ©  -295%(-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN US02115D2080
Symbol AEI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.85 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 0.898 USD (200)
Open 0.87 USD
High 0.87 USD
Low 0.84 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.8861 USD
VWAP 0.850618 USD
Volume (pcs) 17,383
Trading volume 14,789.65
Number of trades 96
Last size 138
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -17.93% -34.85% -97.63%
Perf (abs.) -0.19 -0.47 -36.51
Beta 1.20 0.91 1.10

Volatility 110.57  95.87 105.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/16 08:03 0.785 EUR 0.00
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 17:54 0.86 USD 0.01
Munich 2024/08/16 08:08 0.83 EUR 0.00
Frankfurt 2022/12/29 16:53 2.332 EUR 0.00
Berlin 2024/08/16 18:24 0.795 EUR 0.00

0.91 USD (18,547)
1.14 USD (23,620)
0.92 USD (103,184)
1.07 USD (58,676)
2.05 USD (2024/06/27)
0.46 USD (2024/05/09)
2.05 USD (2024/06/27)
0.46 USD (2024/05/09)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

1
96
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=313322332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324053890
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=396689175
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=396689174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=396689176

ALSET INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ALS=T

Contact Details
ALSET

Montgomery Lane,Suite 210 4800 20814
Bethesda

Telefon: +1 301 971 3955
Fax: -
E-mail: contact@alsetinc.com
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